Monday, May 9

Hot Dog
Ketchup
Green Beans

Oranges
Milk

Monday, May 16

Chicken Nuggets
WW Bread
Mayo/ Ketchup
Green Beans
Oranges
Milk

Monday, May 23

Hot Dog
Green Beans
Ranch
Banana
Milk

Lunch K-2

]

ﬂ

Tuesday, May 10 ednesday, May 11 [Thursday, May 12

Rice and Chicken
WW Bread
Carrots

Apple
Ranch
Milk

Tuesday, May 17

Chicken Pasta
WW Bread
Carrots
Apple
Ranch
Milk

Tuesday, May 24

Rice and
Chicken,
WW Bread,
Baked Beans
Ranch,
Apple
Milk

Turkey Italian
Sub with Cheese,
Mayo/Ketchup
Corn
Banana

Milk

ednesday, May 18

Corn Dog
Baked Beans
Ranch
WW Bread
Apple
Milk

Early Dismissal

ednesday, May 25

Pizza
Pepperoni or
Cheese
Romaine Lettuce
Tomatoes
Ranch
Banana

Pizza
Pepperoni or
Cheese
Romaine Lettuce
Tomatoes
Apple
Ranch
Milk

Thursday, May 19

Pizza
Pepperoni or
Cheese
Romaine Lettuce
Tomatoes
Ranch

Banana
Milk

Thursday, May 26

Italian Sub with
Cheese, Mayo/
Ketchup
Corn

Banana
Milk

Friday, May 13

Chicken Taco
Tortilla,
Baked Beans
Cheese,
Sour cream

Ranch, Oranges
Milk

Friday, May 20

Mac & Cheese
WW Bread
Corn

Banana
Milk

Friday, May 27

Turkey Cheese
Sandwich
Carrots
Ranch

Banana
Milk




